

&

C.A.No. 5342-5343 OF 2003

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in Civil Appeal No.5342-5343 of 2003

UMA KANT SINHA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 23.7.2003
and extension of time)

With

I.A. No. 2 in C.A.No.5344 of 2003

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 23.7.2003
and extension of time)

I.A. No. 2 in C.A.No.5345 of 2003

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 23.7.2003
and extension of time)

I.A. No. 2 in .A.No.5346 of 2003

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 23.7.2003
and extension of time)

I.A. No. 2 in C.A.No.5376 of 2003

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 23.7.2003
and extension of time)

Date : 02/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

in CA 5342-43 and Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.
5376 Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

in CA 5346 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

-2-

in CA 5344 Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. T. Harshvardhan, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Jalali, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

in CA 5345 Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA 5344-45 and Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
5376 Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

in CA 5346 Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. T. Harshvardhan, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Jalali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel.

In view of the facts and circumstances of the case stated in the I.As, we extend the time by three months for constitution of the Committee. We may also clarify that direction by this Court in the order is in relation to the appellants in the appeals.
The I.As stand disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master